
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T2  1   Stanford 298  288       586  +10 
1  2   Arizona State 296  296       592  +16 
4  3   San Diego State  300  297       597  +21 

T2  4   UC Davis 298  301       599  +23 
T6  5   UNLV  302  301       603  +27 
9  T6   San Jose State  311  295       606  +30 
5  T6   Coastal Carolina 301  305       606  +30 

T6  8   California 302  305       607  +31 
8  9   Oregon State  310  303       613  +37 

11  10   Fresno State 316  309       625  +49 
10  11   San Francisco 313  314       627  +51 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Noemi Jimenez  Arizona State  68  71       139  -5   
T10 T2   Dana Finkelstein  UNLV  74  70       144  E   
T2 T2   Demi Runas  UC Davis  71  73       144  E   
T17 T2   Mariko Tumangan  Stanford  76  68       144  E   
T2 5   Paige Spiranic  San Diego State  71  74       145  +1   
T10 T6   Mariah Stackhouse  Stanford  74  72       146  +2   
T5 T6   Amy Simanton  UC Davis  72  74       146  +2   
T2 T6   Laura Blanco  Arizona State  71  75       146  +2   
T17 T9   Megan Osland  San Jose State  76  71       147  +3   
T5 T9   Jessica Alexander  Coastal Carolina  72  75       147  +3   
T7 T9   Lauren Kim  Stanford  73  74       147  +3   
T10 T12   Charlotte Brooks  UNLV  74  74       148  +4   
T7 T12   Morgan Thompson  California  73  75       148  +4   
T7 T14   Amy Alston  San Diego State  73  76       149  +5   
T13 T14   Seshia Lei Telles  Oregon State  75  74       149  +5   
T13 T14   Danielle Frasier  Stanford  75  74       149  +5   
T28 17   Regina DeGuzman  San Jose State  78  72       150  +6   
T28 T18   Carly Childs  California  78  73       151  +7   
T28 T18   Lauren Sewell  Oregon State  78  73       151  +7   
T37 T18   Christine Wong  San Diego State  79  72       151  +7   
T28 T18   Daniela Ordonez  Arizona State  78  73       151  +7   
T28 T22   Frida Castillo  Coastal Carolina  78  74       152  +8   
T17 T22   Mayko Chwen Wang  UNLV  76  76       152  +8   
T28 T22   Eyglo Oskarsdottir  San Francisco  78  74       152  +8   
T28 T22   Sally Watson  Stanford  78  74       152  +8   
T26 T22   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  77  75       152  +8   
T13 T27   Brittany Henderson  Coastal Carolina  75  78       153  +9   
T43 T27   Madchen Ly  Fresno State  80  73       153  +9   
T37 T29   Blair Lewis  UC Davis  79  75       154  +10   
T17 T29   Nicola Roessler  California  76  78       154  +10   
T17 T29   Lena Schaeffner  Coastal Carolina  76  78       154  +10   
T28 T29   Cha Cha Willhoite  San Jose State  78  76       154  +10   
T13 T29   Hannah Suh  California  75  79       154  +10   
T17 T34   Emelie Lundstrom  San Francisco  76  79       155  +11   
T37 T34   Jennifer Brumbaugh  San Jose State  79  76       155  +11   
T37 T36   Shaylee Yano  Fresno State  79  77       156  +12   
T17 T36   Anica Yoo  Oregon State  76  80       156  +12   
T37 T36   Emilie Alonso  Arizona State  79  77       156  +12   
T26 T36   Hannah Sodersten  Fresno State  77  79       156  +12   
T17 T36   Raegan Bremer  UC Davis  76  80       156  +12   
T48 T41   Ashlee Pickerell  Oregon State  81  76       157  +13   
T17 T41   Roberta Roller *  California  76  81       157  +13   
T48 T41   Joi Pentin *  California  81  76       157  +13   
T55 44   Rachelle Reali  San Jose State  82  76       158  +14   

T37 T45   Peppiina Kaija  San Francisco  79  80       159  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T45   Pauline Loulier *  California  80  79       159  +15   
T43 T45   Betty Chen  UC Davis  80  79       159  +15   
T28 T45   Demi Mak  UNLV  78  81       159  +15   
T48 T49   JoEe Kok *  California  81  79       160  +16   
T43 T49   Christine Uhalde  Fresno State  80  80       160  +16   
T48 T49   Jaqueline Williams  California  81  79       160  +16   
T48 52   Marissa Hinchman  Coastal Carolina  81  80       161  +17   
T48 T53   Chelsea Saelee  Oregon State  81  81       162  +18   
T48 T53   Annie Sabater *  San Jose State  81  81       162  +18   
T55 55   Marguerite Swearingen  UNLV  82  81       163  +19   
T55 56   Hillary Billingsley  Fresno State  82  83       165  +21   
T43 57   Victoria House  San Francisco  80  89       169  +25   
T59 58   Michelle Condry  San Francisco  90  81       171  +27   
58 59   Nicole Jones  Arizona State  89  87       176  +32   

T59 60   Maureen Dunnagan  San Diego State  90  91       181  +37   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Stanford 298 288 586
T2 Mariko Tumangan (4) 76 68 144

T6 Mariah Stackhouse (1) 74 72 146

T9 Lauren Kim (3) 73 74 147

T14 Danielle Frasier (5) 75 74 149

T22 Sally Watson (2) 78 74 152

2 Arizona State 296 296 592
1 Noemi Jimenez (1) 68 71 139

T6 Laura Blanco (2) 71 75 146

T18 Daniela Ordonez (3) 78 73 151

T36 Emilie Alonso (4) 79 77 156

59 Nicole Jones (5) 89 87 176

3 San Diego State 300 297 597
5 Paige Spiranic (3) 71 74 145

T14 Amy Alston (4) 73 76 149

T18 Christine Wong (2) 79 72 151

T22 Emma Henrikson (1) 77 75 152

60 Maureen Dunnagan (5) 90 91 181

4 UC Davis 298 301 599
T2 Demi Runas (1) 71 73 144

T6 Amy Simanton (5) 72 74 146

T29 Blair Lewis (4) 79 75 154

T36 Raegan Bremer (3) 76 80 156

T45 Betty Chen (2) 80 79 159

5 UNLV 302 301 603
T2 Dana Finkelstein (1) 74 70 144

T12 Charlotte Brooks (4) 74 74 148

T22 Mayko Chwen Wang (2) 76 76 152

T45 Demi Mak (3) 78 81 159

55 Marguerite Swearingen (5) 82 81 163
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 San Jose State 311 295 606
T9 Megan Osland (1) 76 71 147

17 Regina DeGuzman (2) 78 72 150

T29 Cha Cha Willhoite (4) 78 76 154

T34 Jennifer Brumbaugh (3) 79 76 155

44 Rachelle Reali (5) 82 76 158

T6 Coastal Carolina 301 305 606
T9 Jessica Alexander (3) 72 75 147

T22 Frida Castillo (5) 78 74 152

T27 Brittany Henderson (1) 75 78 153

T29 Lena Schaeffner (2) 76 78 154

52 Marissa Hinchman (4) 81 80 161

8 California 302 305 607
T12 Morgan Thompson (1) 73 75 148

T18 Carly Childs (3) 78 73 151

T29 Hannah Suh (2) 75 79 154

T29 Nicola Roessler (5) 76 78 154

T49 Jaqueline Williams (4) 81 79 160

9 Oregon State 310 303 613
T14 Seshia Lei Telles (2) 75 74 149

T18 Lauren Sewell (1) 78 73 151

T36 Anica Yoo (3) 76 80 156

T41 Ashlee Pickerell (5) 81 76 157

T53 Chelsea Saelee (4) 81 81 162

10 Fresno State 316 309 625
T27 Madchen Ly (3) 80 73 153

T36 Shaylee Yano (1) 79 77 156

T36 Hannah Sodersten (2) 77 79 156

T49 Christine Uhalde (5) 80 80 160

56 Hillary Billingsley (4) 82 83 165

11 San Francisco 313 314 627
T22 Eyglo Oskarsdottir (2) 78 74 152

T34 Emelie Lundstrom (1) 76 79 155

T45 Peppiina Kaija (4) 79 80 159

57 Victoria House (3) 80 89 169

58 Michelle Condry (5) 90 81 171

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T41 Joi Pentin (California) 81 76 157

T41 Roberta Roller (California) 76 81 157

T45 Pauline Loulier (California) 80 79 159

T49 JoEe Kok (California) 81 79 160

T53 Annie Sabater (San Jose State ) 81 81 162
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Stanford 298 288 586 +10
2  Arizona State 296 296 592 +16
3  San Diego State  300 297 597 +21
4  UC Davis 298 301 599 +23
5  UNLV  302 301 603 +27
T6  San Jose State  311 295 606 +30
T6  Coastal Carolina 301 305 606 +30
8  California 302 305 607 +31
9  Oregon State  310 303 613 +37
10  Fresno State 316 309 625 +49
11  San Francisco 313 314 627 +51

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Noemi Jimenez  Arizona State 68  71  139  -5 
T2    Dana Finkelstein  UNLV  74  70  144  E 
T2    Demi Runas  UC Davis 71  73  144  E 
T2    Mariko Tumangan  Stanford 76  68  144  E 
5    Paige Spiranic  San Diego State  71  74  145  +1 
T6    Laura Blanco  Arizona State 71  75  146  +2 
T6    Amy Simanton  UC Davis 72  74  146  +2 
T6    Mariah Stackhouse  Stanford 74  72  146  +2 
T9    Jessica Alexander  Coastal Carolina 72  75  147  +3 
T9    Lauren Kim  Stanford 73  74  147  +3 
T9    Megan Osland  San Jose State  76  71  147  +3 
T12    Charlotte Brooks  UNLV  74  74  148  +4 
T12    Morgan Thompson  California 73  75  148  +4 
T14    Amy Alston  San Diego State  73  76  149  +5 
T14    Danielle Frasier  Stanford 75  74  149  +5 
T14    Seshia Lei Telles  Oregon State  75  74  149  +5 
17    Regina DeGuzman  San Jose State  78  72  150  +6 
T18    Carly Childs  California 78  73  151  +7 
T18    Daniela Ordonez  Arizona State 78  73  151  +7 
T18    Lauren Sewell  Oregon State  78  73  151  +7 
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